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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jeffrey Stilwell                      1/9    18:27.02    5:57    18:27.02
2     Justin Defur                         1/13    18:43.06    6:02    18:42.04
3     Chad Goldsmith                       1/12    18:44.08    6:02       18:44
4     Lucas Neuffer                        1/13    18:46.02    6:03    18:46.02
5     Tyler Zimmerman                       1/8    18:54.04    6:05    18:53.09
6     Cole Marshall                         1/7    19:04.01    6:07    18:59.07
7     Lisa Walton                          1/15    22:46.01    6:44    20:52.03
8     Cameron Bradford                     2/13    20:53.04    6:44    20:52.06
9     Faith Griffith                       1/28    20:57.03    6:45    20:55.08
10    Owen Fehr                            3/13       21:03    6:47       21:03
11    Cooper White                         4/13    21:03.04    6:47    21:03.03
12    Koji Murata                           1/6    22:52.03    7:21    22:49.07
13    Isaiah Wray                          5/13    23:03.02    7:24       22:59
14    Scott Cohorst                        2/12    23:21.05    7:25    23:00.02
15    Patrick Schneider                    1/14    23:15.09    7:28    23:11.08
16    Elizabeth Morgan                     2/28    23:21.05    7:31    23:19.09
17    Reed Justice                          2/7       23:45    7:32    23:21.06
18    Jose Morales                          3/7    23:44.08    7:39    23:43.07
19    James Schafer                        1/11    24:01.05    7:43    23:58.03
20    Garrett Motz                          2/8    24:06.05    7:46    24:05.06
21    Lindsey Miller                       1/25    29:05.09    7:47    24:08.01
22    Larry Schwartz                        2/6    24:17.04    7:49    24:14.07
23    Megan Williams                       2/25    24:22.03    7:49    24:16.07
24    Amy Baker                            1/15    24:59.03    7:59       24:46
25    Abram Smith                          1/11    25:49.03    7:59    24:46.04
26    Bobbie Bernhardt                     3/28    24:53.05    7:59    24:47.09
27    Ken Smith                             1/7    25:50.01    8:00    24:49.02
28    Mitch Wilkerson                      3/12    25:03.06    8:04    25:01.01
29    Joey Samples                         4/12    25:23.02    8:08    25:14.07
30    Claire Bosma                         4/28    25:22.04    8:08    25:16.01
31    Michael Bradford                     5/12    25:29.06    8:11    25:23.02
32    Cory Reisinger                       2/13    25:35.07    8:12    25:25.09
33    Mike Payne                           2/14    25:37.08    8:12    25:26.01
34    Velvet Tucker                        2/15    25:36.07    8:13    25:29.07
35    Carrie Newman                        3/15    25:45.07    8:16    25:39.03
36    Jayme Farley                         5/28    26:49.03    8:17    25:41.04
37    Ben Sloan                            6/13    25:42.05    8:17    25:42.05
38    Conner Johnson                        3/8    25:50.06    8:18    25:44.09
39    Chris Lucas                          2/11    26:04.09    8:21    25:55.01
40    Bradley Raley                        3/13    26:29.08    8:27    26:13.07
41    Tamara Schroeder                     1/15    26:27.06    8:29    26:18.08
42    Kelly Koester                        6/28    26:30.01    8:30       26:23
43    Adam Vincek                           4/8    26:44.06    8:31    26:25.06
44    Edward Ellis                         3/11    26:38.07    8:31    26:27.01
45    Samuel Mikeworth                      2/7    26:46.03    8:32    26:30.05
46    Allie Burkett                        1/13       28:16    8:34    26:35.04
47    Craig Vincek                          3/6    27:01.02    8:36    26:42.01
48    Charles Hurt                          1/3    27:11.02    8:43    27:03.02
49    Alec Sloan                            5/8    27:13.05    8:46    27:13.05
50    Joe Defur                            3/14    27:29.01    8:47    27:14.09
51    Doug Leigh                           4/14    27:32.05    8:51    27:29.02
52    Stephen Seng                          3/7    27:39.02    8:51    27:29.07
53    Ryan Knight                          4/13    27:33.08    8:52    27:30.02
54    Frances Witting                      1/17    28:56.08    8:52    27:30.08
55    Molly Brost                          7/28       27:38    8:52    27:31.02
56    Matthew Smith                         2/9    27:37.07    8:53    27:33.09
57    Sarah Greer                          3/25    28:06.08    8:54    27:36.01
58    Howard Wells                          1/6    28:14.07    8:56    27:43.03
59    Mark Miller                          5/14    28:48.09    8:57    27:45.07
60    Jack Powers                           3/9    28:02.04    8:59    27:52.03
61    Thomas Dugan                         6/14    28:04.06    8:59    27:53.01
62    Jennifer Pressley                    1/13    28:00.05    8:59    27:53.07
63    Scott Wylie                           4/6    28:13.07    9:02    28:02.01
64    Andrew Herbertz                       5/6    29:12.04    9:07    28:17.05
65    Mandy Wright                         4/25    29:30.01    9:09       28:23
66    Lori Samples                         8/28    28:37.04    9:10    28:28.08
67    Candice Summers                      5/25    28:36.04    9:13    28:36.04
68    Matthew Mounlio                      5/13       28:59    9:13    28:36.05
69    Michelle Frizzell                    9/28    28:57.09    9:16       28:46
70    Olivia Esche                         2/13    29:05.02    9:18    28:52.08
71    Kennedy Motz                          1/4    28:58.02    9:19    28:54.06
72    Eric Holzmeyer                       4/11    29:19.05    9:19    28:55.02
73    Allison Esche                         1/2    29:19.04    9:23    29:06.07
74    Paul Campbell                         6/6    29:42.02    9:26    29:16.05
75    Elena Nicholls                       3/13    29:35.09    9:26    29:16.05
76    Robert Nicholls                      7/14    29:37.01    9:26       29:18
77    Elizabeth Wilm                       2/17    30:31.07    9:28    29:22.09
78    Abigail Weimer                       3/17    30:32.01    9:28    29:22.09
79    Kari Jones                           4/15    29:53.08    9:29    29:26.05
80    Jon Townsend                         5/11    30:20.03    9:29    29:26.05
81    Blake Metzger                         6/8    29:43.07    9:30    29:29.02
82    Conner Ellis                          7/8    30:57.07    9:46    30:19.07
83    Dana Clewlow-Bray                    5/15       30:43    9:47    30:21.09
84    Mary Lawrenc Childs                  4/17       30:31    9:50       30:31
85    Chris Lively                         6/12    31:21.02    9:55    30:47.09
86    Stan Levco                            1/3    31:12.09    9:56    30:48.08
87    Lauren Jones                         2/15    31:20.06    9:59    31:00.03
88    Connie Lucas                         3/15    31:34.03   10:00    31:03.01
89    Jenny Nguyen                         2/15    31:12.01   10:00    31:03.01
90    Matthew Simmons                       4/7    31:09.09   10:01    31:06.02
91    Dianne David                         2/13    31:38.06   10:02    31:08.01
92    Timothy Metzger                       5/7    31:34.01   10:05    31:19.04
93    Kim Waninger                        10/28    32:30.06   10:07    31:23.04
94    Matt Hulbert                          4/9    32:25.04   10:08    31:26.04
95    Mallory Bray                         6/25    32:25.01   10:08    31:26.05
96    Kassandra Rahman                     5/17    31:52.05   10:08    31:27.09
97    William Irvin                        6/13       32:10   10:09    31:30.09
98    Pat Braun                             2/6    31:56.04   10:11    31:36.04
99    Roman Esche                           8/8       31:56   10:13    31:43.06
100   Pam Ambrose                          4/15    32:00.07   10:14       31:46
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101   Chad Ellis                           7/12       32:26   10:15    31:48.01
102   Abigal Sweeney                       4/13    32:55.02   10:17    31:54.03
103   Carl Sustik                          7/13    32:31.03   10:17    31:54.05
104   Courtney Seitz                       1/18    31:59.07   10:18    31:59.07
105   Megan Rapp                           2/18    32:00.07   10:19    32:00.07
106   Lizabeth Hoover                      3/15    32:13.09   10:20    32:04.01
107   Renee Stanton                        4/15       33:06   10:22    32:10.01
108   Adam House                            5/9    33:27.09   10:24    32:18.06
109   Jessica Miller                       7/25    33:27.02   10:26    32:24.02
110   Patricia Tharp                       5/15    33:17.07   10:28    32:28.04
111   Cortney Ingram                      11/28    34:39.01   10:28    32:29.06
112   Abby Papariella                      3/18    33:26.01   10:28    32:29.09
113   Andy Tharp                           6/11    33:18.09   10:28       32:30
114   Scott Ingram                         8/14    34:39.07   10:28    32:30.03
115   Candy Berger                         3/13    33:17.03   10:29    32:32.01
116   Roger Whitehead                      9/14    32:34.06   10:30    32:34.06
117   Erica Esche                         12/28    32:49.05   10:30    32:35.05
118   Andrea Esche                        13/28    32:49.08   10:30    32:36.04
119   Edward Laing                          6/9    33:13.09   10:30    32:37.02
120   Zach Adams                           8/13    32:50.02   10:33       32:45
121   Allison Joiner                       5/13    33:24.02   10:36    32:54.03
122   Billy Maans                           7/9    33:25.03   10:36    32:55.05
123   William Maans                        2/11    33:26.01   10:37    32:56.03
124   Jackie Travis                       14/28    33:28.03   10:37    32:58.04
125   Kelly Sweeney                        6/15    33:36.09   10:40    33:06.04
126   Toni Brinson                         6/15       33:15   10:40    33:07.08
127   Carol Phillips                       4/13    33:36.07   10:43    33:15.06
128   Mallory Niehaus                      6/17    34:04.05   10:46    33:25.04
129   Eric Beier                            6/7    33:38.01   10:47    33:28.03
130   Jordan Whitledge                     9/13    33:51.08   10:50    33:37.08
131   Nikki Motz                           7/15    33:52.01   10:50    33:37.09
132   Kim Wolf                             7/15    34:14.08   10:54    33:50.05
133   Tina Long                             1/8    34:02.01   10:56    33:55.06
134   Denise Hahn                          8/25    34:01.09   10:56    33:56.05
135   Cynthia Griffith                      1/4    34:34.05   10:56    33:57.01
136   Dennis Jochem                         3/6    34:34.07   10:56    33:57.03
137   Courtney Bender                     15/28       43:54   10:57    33:59.09
138   Russ Christensen                      4/6       34:51   11:00    34:09.04
139   Stephanie Herron                    16/28    35:00.09   11:03       34:18
140   Brenda Seats                         5/15    34:55.07   11:03    34:19.06
141   David McCord                         7/11       34:53   11:07    34:30.01
142   Chuck Wingert                         2/3    35:10.03   11:15    34:56.09
143   Jacque Peters                         2/8    35:11.08   11:18    35:06.01
144   Pepper Mulherin                      5/13    35:16.07   11:19    35:06.06
145   Lauren Rapp                          4/18       37:49   11:32       35:48
146   Mikayla Wargel                       5/18    37:49.06   11:32       35:48
147   Timothy Pressley                     8/11    35:59.02   11:33    35:50.08
148   Genevieve Perry                       1/1    36:06.03   11:35    35:57.01
149   Alesha Sykes                         7/17    36:09.09   11:35    35:57.01
150   Susan Miller                         6/15    36:35.08   11:37       36:05
151   Gabby Kimmell                         2/4       37:06   11:37    36:05.03
152   Tony Evitts                         10/13    36:22.05   11:38    36:06.09
153   Savannah Bottles                     6/18    36:41.07   11:39    36:09.07
154   Claire Dombrowski                    6/13    37:22.07   11:43    36:21.06
155   Melinda Sloan                        7/15    36:35.07   11:47    36:35.07
156   Traci Fritschle                      9/25    37:38.08   11:53    36:54.03
157   Nathan Lindauer                     11/13    37:28.01   11:58    37:08.03
158   Zeme Moore                           7/13    37:28.07   11:58    37:10.04
159   Wendy Gumbel                        10/25    38:22.08   12:02    37:20.06
160   Bradley Wolfe                       10/14    37:52.05   12:03    37:25.04
161   Amber Moore                          8/15    37:57.02   12:07    37:38.04
162   Zedrick Moore                        3/11    37:58.05   12:08       37:40
163   Matt Simpson                          4/7    39:37.08   12:09       37:44
164   Shari Bryant                        17/28       37:51   12:11       37:51
165   Amanda Hartke                       18/28    38:22.02   12:14    37:59.08
166   Blayne Hartke                        4/11    38:22.02   12:14    38:00.02
167   Bryce Dixon                          8/12    38:34.06   12:16       38:05
168   Angie Briggs                         6/13    38:34.06   12:19    38:13.03
169   Julie Heerdink                      11/25    40:23.04   12:25    38:33.05
170   Kelly Wohadlo                       12/25    40:23.04   12:25    38:34.02
171   Mary Cundiff                        19/28    39:47.07   12:29    38:44.02
172   Brian Williams                        5/6    39:16.01   12:30    38:47.09
173   Owen Van Zandt                       5/11    39:55.02   12:30    38:49.03
174   Stephen Orsburn                     11/14    39:20.01   12:31    38:53.01
175   David Orsburn                         1/2    39:21.03   12:32    38:54.09
176   Elaine Lively                        9/15    39:28.03   12:32    38:55.02
177   Jacqui Wandling                      7/18    39:59.05   12:35    39:02.09
178   Zerrick Jensen                        7/7    39:37.05   12:35       39:04
179   Susan Wahlstrom                       3/8    41:09.03   12:36    39:05.08
180   Megan Connelly                       8/17    39:20.09   12:37    39:08.08
181   Gary Vanzandt                         2/3    40:14.01   12:37    39:09.02
182   Michelle Marshall                    8/15    40:35.03   12:37       39:10
183   Brenda Bourne                        9/15    40:35.07   12:37       39:10
184   Lelani Wittwer                        1/3    40:05.01   12:37    39:10.06
185   Carolyn Tornatta                      2/4    39:39.09   12:38    39:13.09
186   Mike Bevers                          9/11       39:46   12:39       39:18
187   Grant Rhinefort                      6/11    40:31.01   12:42    39:25.02
188   Troy Rhinefort                       9/12    40:30.07   12:42    39:25.05
189   J Williams                           7/11    39:51.04   12:44    39:31.08
190   Rachel Williams                     13/25    39:51.02   12:44    39:32.04
191   Terri Knight                        10/15    40:14.01   12:50    39:51.04
192   Carolyn Schmidt                     11/15       40:55   12:54    40:04.05
193   Rachael Seits                       14/25    41:15.03   12:58    40:15.03
194   Shane Seng                           7/13       40:49   13:05    40:38.09
195   Grayson Liggett-Kueber               8/13    40:58.02   13:06    40:41.08
196   Christi Johnson                     20/28    41:05.06   13:07    40:42.04
197   Joshua Seats                          5/7    41:24.09   13:08       40:48
198   Jennifer Williams                    8/18    41:24.08   13:08    40:48.01
199   Jason Wray                          10/12       41:30   13:16       41:13
200   Sarah Wray                          10/15    41:30.05   13:17    41:13.03
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201   Carter Brinkley                      8/11    41:52.07   13:18    41:17.09
202   Amanda Brinkley                     21/28    41:52.07   13:18    41:17.09
203   Pete Orth                             2/2    42:11.06   13:19    41:21.04
204   Ali Husk                             9/18    42:05.01   13:21    41:26.05
205   Nikki Waller                        15/25    42:32.06   13:23    41:32.09
206   Rebecca Butrum                      11/15    42:38.04   13:23    41:33.03
207   Jane Quehl                          12/15    42:12.03   13:25    41:40.02
208   Savannah Cayce                      10/18    41:48.06   13:27    41:44.08
209   Everett Campbell                    12/13    42:14.01   13:27    41:45.08
210   Caitlyn Seats                         3/4    42:26.07   13:28    41:50.03
211   Jeremy Seats                        11/12    42:27.03   13:29    41:53.01
212   Samantha Marx                       11/18    42:42.02   13:33    42:03.03
213   Wendy Marx                           7/13    42:43.01   13:34    42:06.08
214   Kaitlin Schneider                    9/17    42:19.08   13:38    42:19.08
215   Katherine Taylor                    12/15    42:59.02   13:39    42:24.03
216   Chelsey Stewart-Givens              10/17    43:05.06   13:43    42:34.03
217   Michelle Wright                     16/25    43:16.01   13:43    42:34.07
218   Anna Phillips                       12/18    43:05.03   13:43    42:34.09
219   Stacy King                           8/15    43:17.09   13:43       42:36
220   Jennifer Stoll                       8/13    42:36.04   13:43    42:36.04
221   Kathryn Roache                       9/13    42:36.05   13:43    42:36.05
222   Makayla Messeman                    13/18    43:22.03   13:45    42:40.02
223   Nicole Grogan                       11/17    43:22.05   13:45    42:41.07
224   Anna Leslie                           4/8    43:28.07   13:47       42:47
225   Vivian Ellis                        13/15    43:28.09   13:47    42:47.04
226   Rayce Liggett-Kueber                 9/13    43:11.05   13:49    42:55.02
227   Dorothy Liggett                     10/13    43:12.05   13:50    42:56.05
228   Raelynn Jensen                       8/13    43:38.09   13:53    43:05.02
229   Jonathan Edwards                    12/14    44:28.04   13:54    43:09.03
230   Stephanie Parsons                   17/25    44:25.09   14:04    43:41.04
231   Rhonda Hazel                        11/13       45:56   14:07    43:50.09
232   Loretta McVay                         2/3    45:21.05   14:25    44:45.06
233   Patty Lutton                          5/8       46:05   14:28    44:54.03
234   Melinda Hummel                      18/25       45:44   14:31    45:05.09
235   Shannon Wagner                      19/25       45:38   14:34    45:15.02
236   Cherrie Harris                      20/25    46:43.06   14:45    45:48.03
237   Jesus Galindo                       10/13       47:06   14:46    45:50.04
238   Melissa Martin                      22/28       46:46   14:46       45:51
239   Hunter Overfield                     9/11    46:46.08   14:49    46:00.08
240   Stacie Parsons                      12/17    46:47.01   14:49    46:01.06
241   Elysia Parkerson                    21/25       46:32   14:53    46:13.08
242   Sami Lewis                          14/18    46:53.02   14:56    46:20.07
243   Ellen Welcher                       13/17    46:53.04   14:56    46:22.03
244   Sarah Tevault                       23/28    47:52.08   14:57    46:25.02
245   Maggie Galbreath                      2/2    47:54.07   14:58    46:27.01
246   Steven Galbreath                    12/12    47:54.09   14:58    46:27.03
247   Victoria Martin                       6/8    47:54.06   15:08    47:00.05
248   Jessica Mikeworth                   24/28    47:44.02   15:18    47:29.05
249   Beckham Poe                         10/11    48:45.04   15:20    47:36.02
250   Chasity Poe                         14/17    48:52.02   15:22    47:42.08
251   Alexis Tucker                        9/13    49:03.04   15:24       47:50
252   Thomas Hargrove                     13/13    48:56.08   15:33    48:18.03
253   Megan Hargrove                      15/18       49:06   15:36    48:27.05
254   Liz Ertle                           25/28    49:21.08   15:41    48:41.09
255   Bryan Tucker                        13/14    49:55.08   15:41    48:42.07
256   Tim Bray                              3/3    50:09.01   15:50    49:11.03
257   Kenny Eaton                           6/6    50:08.04   15:50    49:11.03
258   Shelby Buckwinkel                   10/13    50:38.01   15:55    49:25.07
259   Patricia Jackson                    14/15       50:10   16:04    49:52.06
260   Barbara Williams                      3/4    50:10.05   16:04    49:52.08
261   Mary Ann Beck                         1/1    51:09.07   16:11    50:14.02
262   Sylvia Blice                          3/3       51:13   16:19    50:41.02
263   Sarah Scheller                      26/28    51:35.01   16:21    50:47.04
264   Pam Heacock                         22/25    51:35.01   16:22    50:48.06
265   Melissa Wolfe                        9/15    51:30.06   16:26    51:01.02
266   Anna Burkett                        11/13    54:10.02   16:54    52:29.08
267   Jenny Burkett                       27/28    54:11.05   16:57    52:37.09
268   Hannah Van Zandt                    12/13       53:54   17:00    52:47.03
269   Aleisha Sheridan                    10/15    55:10.09   17:25    54:05.08
270   Alysia Rhinefort                    13/15    55:10.07   17:25    54:06.02
271   Tess Fleming                        11/15    55:27.05   17:33    54:29.08
272   Christie Butkus                     28/28    55:27.07   17:34    54:31.06
273   Chris Franke                          4/4    55:20.03   17:34    54:32.09
274   Susan Parsons                         7/8    55:20.06   17:34    54:34.05
275   Linda Eidson                          8/8    55:22.01   17:35    54:35.06
276   Kari Akin                           14/15    55:22.01   17:36    54:38.02
277   Shannon Hoehn                       15/15    55:21.09   17:36    54:39.04
278   Mary Elizabe Small                  12/15       55:24   17:36    54:40.06
279   Melissa Calhoun                     23/25    56:08.09   17:47    55:14.02
280   David Housman                       10/11    56:09.01   17:47    55:14.06
281   Steve Witting                       11/11    55:38.03   17:49    55:19.03
282   Jessica Chinn                       15/17    57:26.04   18:05    56:09.08
283   James Powers                        11/13    57:26.07   18:05    56:10.03
284   Payton Chism                        12/13       57:27   18:06    56:11.04
285   Tracy Holder                        13/15       57:21   18:09    56:21.02
286   Kristi Pride                        12/13    57:21.03   18:09    56:21.09
287   Maximus Miller                      11/11    57:27.09   18:10    56:23.07
288   Cleiton Johnston                      6/7    56:45.01   18:10       56:24
289   Queena Frye                         13/13    56:45.01   18:10    56:24.07
290   Shirlee Walker                      15/15       57:40   18:14    56:36.09
291   Rachel Engleman                     16/18    58:06.08   18:26    57:13.08
292   Madi Brothers                       13/13    58:07.01   18:26    57:14.07
293   Roy Arnold                            3/3       59:08   18:37    57:48.09
294   Kelsey Haefner                      17/18    59:10.03   18:45    58:15.01
295   Kim Zimmerman                       24/25       59:10   18:46       58:17
296   Kristina Kellems                    25/25    59:11.01   18:47    58:19.04
297   Terri Fritchley                     16/17  1:03:04.06   20:04  1:02:19.04
298   John Julian                         14/14  1:03:47.08   20:07  1:02:29.05
299   Brandi Julian                       14/15  1:03:48.04   20:08  1:02:30.07
300   Brian Kellems                         8/9  1:05:50.04   20:56  1:04:59.07

Generated March 14, 2026 at 7:23 AM 3/4



Rotary Santa Run 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   Jacob Mothershed                      7/7  1:05:50.07   20:57  1:05:02.08
302   Keana Jacobs                          4/4  1:12:53.07   23:04  1:11:37.01
303   Lyndsey Gray                        17/17  1:12:54.08   23:04  1:11:38.02
304   Nicholas Renshaw                    13/13  1:12:53.09   23:04     1:11:39
305   Travis Johnson                        9/9  1:13:05.03   23:06  1:11:45.08
306   Chelsea Noll                        18/18  1:13:43.03   23:26  1:12:47.08
307   Jennifer Ford                       15/15  1:13:45.04   23:28  1:12:52.09
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